UNSURPASSED INNOVATION AWARD
FINALIST
2025
VALDUR
Technical data sheet
Made in
Sweden
JEC WORLD

Connection Cable
• VALDUR 10–20: 6 m pre-mounted cable
• VALDUR 30–60: 8 m pre-mounted cable
• VALDUR 100: 10 m pre-mounted cable
Need a different cable length?
Custom lengths are available upon request.
The cable can also be supplied in a stiffer
version for poles with long arms.
Professional Lighting POLAB     Adress:  Stora Vägen 31, SE-513 33 Fristad
     Telephone: +46 (0) 33-400 44 00
© 2026. Professional Lighting POLAB,  Email:   info@polab.se
Data subject to change without notice. Homepage:  www.polab.se
VALDUR standard version, article-nr & E-nr:
        LJUSGRÅ            SVART
Product - 3000K              Artikel nr             E-nr  Artikel nr             E-nr
VALDUR 10, 1805 lm, 12.0 W, 150.0 lm/W, 220 mA, 6m cable    VL010-30K-GRY -  7729476  VL010-30K-BLK - 7729488
VALDUR 20, 2443 lm, 15.8 W, 154.6 lm/W, 294 mA, 6m cable     VL020-30K-GRY - 7729477  VL020-30K-BLK - 7729489
VALDUR 30, 3946 lm, 22.9 W, 172.0 lm/W, 300 mA, 8m cable     VL030-30K-GRY - 7729478  VL030-30K-BLK - 7729490
VALDUR 40, 5669 lm, 33.6 W, 158.0 lm/W, 454 mA, 8m cable     VL040-30K-GRY - 7729479  VL040-30K-BLK - 7729491
VALDUR 60, 7472 lm, 44.6 W, 159.0 lm/W, 404 mA, 8m cable    VL060-30K-GRY - 7729480  VL060-30K-BLK - 7729492
VALDUR 100, 10147 lm, 65.8 W, 157.0 lm/W, 588 mA, 10m cable   VL100-30K-GRY - 7729481  VL100-30K-BLK - 7729493
Product - 4000K
VALDUR 10, 1832 lm, 12.0 W, 152.7 lm/W, 220 mA, 6m cable  VL010-40K-GRY - 7729470  VL010-40K-BLK - 7729482
VALDUR 20, 2443 lm, 15.5 W, 157.5 lm/W, 294 mA, 6m cable  VL020-40K-GRY - 7729471  VL020-40K-BLK - 7729483
VALDUR 30, 3946 lm, 22.5 W, 175.9 lm/W, 295 mA, 8m cable  VL030-40K-GRY - 7729472  VL030-40K-BLK - 7729484
VALDUR 40, 5669 lm, 33.3 W, 170.0 lm/W, 447 mA, 8m cable  VL040-40K-GRY - 7729473  VL040-40K-BLK - 7729485
VALDUR 60, 7472 lm, 45.6 W, 163.7 lm/W, 398 mA, 8m cable  VL060-40K-GRY - 7729474  VL060-40K-BLK - 7729486
VALDUR 100, 10147 lm, 63.8 W, 159.9 lm/W, 574 mA, 10m cable  VL100-40K-GRY - 7729475  VL100-40K-BLK -  7729487
Product - 1900K Bio with Amber       Artikel nr             E-nr  Artikel nr             E-nr
VALDUR 10, 1805 lm, 16.8 W, 107.0 lm/W, 320 mA, 2x4, 6m cable VL010-19K-GRY - 7729494  VL010-19K-BLK - 7729501
VALDUR 20, 2443 lm, 22.1 W, 110.0 lm/W, 288 mA, 2x6, 6m cable VL020-19K-GRY - 7729495  VL020-19K-BLK - 7729502
VALDUR 30, 3946 lm, 31.5 W, 125.0 lm/W, 474 mA, 3x6, 8m cable VL030-19K-GRY - 7729496  VL030-19K-BLK - 7729503
VALDUR 40, 5669 lm, 44.9 W, 126.0 lm/W, 451 mA, 3x6, 8m cable VL040-19K-GRY - 7729497  VL040-19K-BLK - 7729504
VALDUR 60, 7472 lm, 66.1 W, 113.0 lm/W, 606 mA, 3x6, 8m cable VL060-19K-GRY - 7729498  VL060-19K-BLK - 7729505
Order with Zhaga Socket
Zhaga mounted on top or bottom. Philips Xitanium SR driver
for integration with control systems (node and sensor).
Order with Integrated AirGlow Radio Module